The Longbridge Collective

Coach: Dr. Pamela Hopkins
Location: Oakland, CA
Email: pamela@enactleadership.com
Coaching Fee: Ranges from $12,000-24,000 for leadership and executive
coaching
*(Virtual and in-person)

CoachSource, LLC

Please complete a Personal Coaching Request Form or contact J'/Aimee Mission to
request an intake call.

$500/ hour Coaching Fee:
Location: Campbell, CA
Coach: Charles Baker

Coach: Lori Bartels
Location: San Carlos, CA
Coaching Fee: $500 / hour

Coach: Neil Olson
Location: San Francisco, CA
Coaching Fee: $500 / hour

Coach: David Krueger
Location: Houston, TX*
Coaching Fee: $450 / hour
*(Virtual-Only outside of the Bay Area)

Coach: Charlotte Kells
Location: Novato, CA*
Coaching Fee: $400 / hour
*(Only available for remote/virtual coaching)

Coach: Joe Mattox
Location: Danville, CA


https://enactleadership.com/our-story/pamela-hopkins/
mailto:pamela@enactleadership.com
mailto:jaimee@CoachSource.com
https://enactleadership.com/
https://www.coachsource.com/

Coaching Fee: $400 / hour

Coach: Julianna Hynes
Location: Pittsburg, CA
Coaching Fee: $400/ hour

Coach: Nancy Tylim
Location: Santa Monica, CA*

Coaching Fee: $400 / hour
*(Virtual-Only outside of the Bay Area)

Coach: Rebecca Turner
Location: San Francisco, CA
Coaching Fee: $400 / hour

Kerwin & Associates

Coach: Patrick L. Kerwin
Location: San Diego, CA
Email: patrick@pkerwin.com
Coaching Fee: Individual MBTI sessions:
$300/hour; Group workshops: $3000/half day + $40/person materials fee + travel
*(Individual MBTI coaching sessions: virtually only; Group MBTI team-building or
leadership development workshops: in-person or virtually)

Mitchell Group SF

Coach: Jason Mitchell
Location: San Francisco
Email: jason@mitchellgroupsf.com
Coaching Fee: $380 / hour (Depending on scope and length of the coaching
relationship the pricing could be hourly, project based or monthly retainer. All
clients participate in an initial consultation to scope out the work. (no charge)).
*(virtual and in-person)

The Carabiner Grou



https://pkerwin.com/
mailto:patrick@pkerwin.com
http://mitchellgroupsf.com/
mailto:jason@mitchellgroupsf.com
https://www.kerwinassociates.com/
http://mitchellgroupsf.com/
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Coach: Jon Shuster
Location: Bay Area/San Diego
Email: jon@carabinergroupllc.com
Coaching Fee: Various packages available
*(Virtual and in-person, flexible)

Next Step Coaching, LLC

Coach: Nancy Friedman
Location: Bay Area
Email: nancy@nextstepexec.com
Coaching Fee:
Deans/Chairs/Vice Chairs - $2,500/month — can be 3 or 6 months and can also be
extended as needed
Medical Directors - $2,000/month — can be 3 or 6 month engagement
*(At this time Virtual)

Brett Penfil

Coach: Brett Penfil
Location: San Francisco
Email: brett@brettpenfil.com
Coaching Fee: Contact to discuss fees
*(Virtual and in-person, flexible)

Allman Coaching, LLC

Coach: Richard M. Allman
Location: San Francisco
Email: richard.mark.allman@gmail.com
Coaching Fee: Contact to discuss fees



mailto:jon@carabinergroupllc.com
mailto:brett@brettpenfil.com
mailto:brett@brettpenfil.com
mailto:brett@brettpenfil.com
mailto:chard.mark.allman@gmail.com
http://www.nextstepexec.com/
http://www.brettpenfil.com/
https://ucsf.box.com/s/usvpv9jlu8btztq4pfyeecpcdlsjzaxb

Schultz Leadership

Coach: Susan Schultz
Location: San Francisco and Virtual
Email: susan@schultzleadership.com

Coaching Fee: Contact to discuss fees

The Huuman Group, LLC

Coach: Kristi Rible
Location: Virtual Individual Coaching
Virtual and in-person Group Coaching
Email: kristi@thehuumangroup.com
Coaching Fee: Initial Appointment: FREE (30 minutes)
Follow Up Appointments: $325 (60 minutes)

Bundle of 4 coaching sessions (60 minutes each): $1260 ($315 per session)
Bundle of 6 coaching sessions (60 minutes each): $1860 ($310 per session)

3 Month Package Retainer*: $1220/month ($305 per session)
12 Coaching Sessions 1x every week (60 minutes each)
Unlimited Email Access

6 Month Package Retainer*: $600/month ($300 per session)
12 Coaching Sessions every other week (60 minutes each)
Unlimited Email Access

*Retainer package monthly fees will be paid at the beginning of each month

Matrix Point Inc.

Coach: Sharon Maher
Location: Bay Area
Email: sharon.maher@matrixpointinc.com
Coaching Fee: Contact to discuss fees



https://schultzleadership.com/
mailto:susan@schultzleadership.com
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Tony Harter

Coach: Tony Harter
Location: Bay Area
Email: harterl12@comcast.net
Coaching Fee: Contact to discuss fees

KD Coach,LLC

Coach: Kemi Doll
Submit Coaching Inquiry
Coaching Fee: Contact to discuss fees
*(Virtual)

Betty Till Lifework

Solutions

Coach: Betty Till
Email: betty@Ilifeworksolutions.com
Coaching Fee: Contact to discuss fees



mailto:harter12@comcast.net
https://portal.kemidoll.com/public/appointment-scheduler/5d45cfb52282bc4d233a7c91/schedule
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